Part Number Construction Dimensions List Price SPECIAL PRICE
562.M31797FM Foam Mattress 31” X 79” X 7” $240.10 $192.08
562.M38807FM Foam Mattress 38” X 80 X 7” $268.93 $215.14
562.M42807FM Foam Mattress 42” X 80” X 7” $295.16 $236.13
562.M31797sp Spring Mattress 31” X 79” X 7” $232.93 $186.34
562.M38807SP Spring Mattress 38” X 80 X 7” $263.50 $210.80
562.M42807SP Spring Mattress 42” X 80” X 7” $287.90 $230.32
A&M London      A&M Walkerton
960 Pond Mills Road     225 Ridout Street
(519) 686-0662       (519) 881-3040